JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 12-14 Boys Bareback Riding

Place Rider ID Rider Points
1 246 Brady Friese 10.000
2 267 Bryce Howell 1.000

2 289 Austin Hendricks 1.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 12-14 Boys Bull Riding
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Rider ID
42
37
275
113
140

34
193
290
267
294

Rider Points

Bobby Hudson 86.400
Quade Wright 81.400
Justin Thomas 41.000
Brett Custer 37.900
Lane Clark 31.600
Ben Burandt 7.000
Cody Keathley 2.000
Adam Rodriguez 2.000
Bryce Howell 0.000
Jared Thomas 0.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 12-14 Boys Ribbon Roping
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Rider ID

166
20
69
97
45
73
70
8
168
93
293
88

Rider
Trevor Hale
Hayden Wright
Jake Archer
Craig Odom
Gunnar Bicknell
Cody Harter
Kyler McClendon
Cutter McLain
Jordan Lovins
Zane Patterson
Tyler Shettel
Trevor Hale

Points

185.400

99.200
98.000
91.100
84.700
81.300
71.800
20.000
10.000

8.400

2.000

0.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 12-14 Boys Tiedown Roping
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Rider ID

97
166
20
73

8

93
69
45

Rider Points

Craig Odom 112.700
Trevor Hale 109.700
Hayden Wright 104.400
Cody Harter 89.200
Cutter McLain 34.200
Zane Patterson 32.100
Jake Archer 24.000
Gunnar Bicknell 21.800

Page 4 of 50



JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 12-14 Girls Barrels
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Rider ID

131

79

62
128
195
218
225
277

35
251
247

Rider Points

Kami Tippett 222.900
Jessica Grigsby 178.200
Carly Christian 159.000
Bucki Shepherd 157.500
Aspen Wash 121.300
Zoey Owens 106.600
Alana Hubbard 65.600
Baylee Powders 41.800
Sam Spillers 28.600
Amanda Brown 24.000

Loclynn Lively 6.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 12-14 Girls Breakaway
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Rider ID Rider Points

53 Madison Milligan 107.600

4 Reagan Maxwell 106.600

19 Blaine Carroll 99.100
131 Kami Tippett 63.100
128 Bucki Shepherd 38.900
218 Zoey Owens 33.900
35 Sam Spillers 29.600
62 Carly Christian 22.900
251 Amanda Brown 17.000

Page 6 of 50



JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 12-14 Girls Goat Tying
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Rider ID
79
19

128
131
62

195
225
251
277

Rider Points

Jessica Grigsby 196.100
Blaine Carroll 178.900
Bucki Shepherd 169.000
Kami Tippett 119.000
Carly Christian 117.900
Reagan Maxwell 109.900
Aspen Wash 82.000
Alana Hubbard 58.200
Amanda Brown 37.500

Baylee Powders 25.700
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 12-14 Girls Poles
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Rider ID

79
128

62
195
218
277
225
251

35

Rider
Jessica Grigsby
Bucki Shepherd
Carly Christian
Aspen Wash
Zoey Owens
Baylee Powders
Alana Hubbard
Amanda Brown
Sam Spillers

Points

197.100
167.700
149.200
124.300
80.300
60.300
36.300
31.700
16.400
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 14&Under Boys Chute Dogging
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Rider ID
73
69
217
243
254
275
246

34

54
267
294
295

Rider
Cody Harter
Jake Archer

Big Perry
Hunter Barrett
Cooper Foreman
Justin Thomas
Brady Friese

Ben Burandt
Kreese Milligan
Bryce Howell
Jared Thomas
Caden Ensey

Points

211.400
148.200
136.500
134.600
103.900
93.000
76.500
71.100
47.100
21.200
15.800
2.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 14&Under Co-Ed Team Roping
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Rider ID
53
88
54

4
58
6
217
243
218
30
97
55
76
77
50
279
267
61
160
32
179
198
286
268
221
67
148
287
301
234
29
263
203
238

Rider
Madison Milligan
Trevor Hale
Kreese Milligan
Reagan Maxwell
Kooper Huddleston
Kyler McClendon
Big Perry

Hunter Barrett
Zoey Owens

Stran Morris
Craig Odom
Casey McClesky
Jordan Lovins
Nicholas Lovins
Madalyn Richards
Colee Charlesworth
Bryce Howell
Monty Reed
Magen McLain
Renee Molloy
Levi Sims

Spencer Nicholson
Daniel Kirkland
Lexi Tiner

Caleb Urbanczyk
Katy Belford
Colby Cusher
Dillon Kirkland
Dylan Myers

J.R. Belford

Jace Martin

Jake Carothers
Jake Perry

Justin Wells

Carli Maxwell

Points
107.700
105.850

97.800
92.800
84.000
82.300
80.050
79.550
72.500
70.400
65.800
27.800
16.950
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 15-19 Boys Bull Riding

Rider ID
152
84
284
114
298
288

Rider
Nathan Lucas
Hunter Oeleis
Kamron Huber
Logan Kerbo
Taylor Laxson
Corey McCarn

Points
38.300
28.400
15.000

8.000
1.000
1.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 15-19 Boys Chute Dogging
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Rider ID
221
198
203
234
179
278
148
238
269

Rider Points

Caleb Urbanczyk 159.300
Spencer Nicholson 137.100
Jake Perry 120.300
J.R. Belford 95.200
Levi Sims 92.100
Joshua Bookout 47.400
Colby Cusher 20.600
Justin Wells 7.600
Blake Stowers 7.600
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 15-19 Boys Ribbon Roping

Rider ID

61
198

29
179
301
234
148

Rider
Monty Reed
Spencer Nicholson
Jace Martin

Levi Sims

Dylan Myers

J.R. Belford

Colby Cusher

Points
132.200
122.300
112.700

84.500
27.800
27.600

8.600
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 15-19 Boys Saddle Bronc

Place Rider ID Rider Points
1 269 Blake Stowers 34.000
2 114 Logan Kerbo 1.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 15-19 Boys Tiedown Roping

Rider ID Rider
198 Spencer Nicholson
61 Monty Reed
29 Jace Martin
179 Levi Sims
234 J.R. Belford
301 Dylan Myers

148 Colby Cusher

Points
158.400
144.300
105.600

59.200
56.500
20.600

4.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 15-19 Co-Ed Team Roping
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Rider ID
203
263

29
3
61
198
221
238
32
179
148
234
286
287
301
268
67
160
267
77
76
218
88
217

55
279
53
50
97
243

30
54
58

Rider Points

Jake Perry 156.850
Jake Carothers 124.600
Jace Martin 122.500
Carli Maxwell 102.700
Monty Reed 102.450
Spencer Nicholson 100.400
Caleb Urbanczyk 90.250
Justin Wells 88.700
Renee Molloy 71.850
Levi Sims 71.450
Colby Cusher 69.950
J.R. Belford 57.800
Daniel Kirkland 31.250
Dillon Kirkland 30.750
Dylan Myers 16.000
Lexi Tiner 7.000
Katy Belford 2.500
Magen McLain 0.500
Bryce Howell 0.000
Nicholas Lovins 0.000
Jordan Lovins 0.000
Zoey Owens 0.000
Trevor Hale 0.000
Big Perry 0.000
Reagan Maxwell 0.000
Casey McClesky 0.000
Colee Charlesworth 0.000
Madison Milligan 0.000
Madalyn Richards 0.000
Craig Odom 0.000
Hunter Barrett 0.000
Kyler McClendon 0.000
Stran Morris 0.000
Kreese Milligan 0.000

Kooper Huddleston 0.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 15-19 Girls Barrels
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Rider ID

32
186
10
185
204
72
270
209
268
233
67
264
3
163
245

Rider
Renee Molloy
Marlee Youree
Jana Lawler
Macy Cochran
Jordan Perry
Taylor Martin
Sarah Beth Lane
Dancie Meister
Lexi Tiner
Shelby Spielman
Katy Belford
Jayci Carothers
Carli Maxwell
Emily DeLaCruz
Shiann Friese

Points
184.700
180.100
159.700
140.500
135.700
124.700

82.900
65.600
64.800
41.100
32.900
32.000
30.000

1.000

1.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 15-19 Girls Breakaway
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Rider ID

3
32
72
186
185
233
160
268
67
266

Rider Points

Carli Maxwell 104.000
Renee Molloy 94.200
Taylor Martin 89.100
Marlee Youree 65.900
Macy Cochran 49.600
Shelby Spielman 14.000
Magen McLain 11.800
Lexi Tiner 9.000
Katy Belford 3.000

Lydia Brown 1.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 15-19 Girls Goat Tying

Rider ID

3
67
233
266

Rider
Carli Maxwell
Katy Belford
Shelby Spielman
Lydia Brown

Points
48.900
17.200
14.900

1.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 15-19 Girls Poles
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Rider ID

32
186
204
209

72
268
233
264

67
163

Rider Points

Renee Molloy 177.100
Marlee Youree 137.500
Jordan Perry 113.500
Dancie Meister 108.500
Taylor Martin 88.800
Lexi Tiner 68.200
Shelby Spielman 31.900
Jayci Carothers 21.600
Katy Belford 17.300

Emily DelLaCruz 6.600
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 19&Under Girls Ribbon Roping
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Rider ID Rider Points

53 Madison Milligan 170.700

4 Reagan Maxwell 161.700

3 Carli Maxwell 148.600
50 Madalyn Richards 122.500
62 Carly Christian 89.200
72 Taylor Martin 83.000
89 Laney Harper 41.800
99 Rylee Johnson 29.600
67 Katy Belford 12.800

279 Colee Charlesworth 2.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 3 & Under Boys Goats

Rider ID
172
16
231
229
192
250

Rider Points

Rowdy Waugh 155.200
Jett Sewell 132.700
Rylan Lamb 112.600
Trail McCorkell 100.000
Tackett Manney 60.800

Hudson Hughes 0.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 3 & Under Boys Stick Barrels

Rider ID Rider
172 Rowdy Waugh
16 Jett Sewell
231 Rylan Lamb
229 Trail McCorkell
192 Tackett Manney
250 Hudson Hughes

Points
136.500
108.100
100.200

82.500
9.000
0.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 3 & Under Girls Goats

Rider ID

81
235
237
242
107
299
262

Rider
Emily Britten
Sophie Folsom
Sage Waugh
Ridley Cathey
Merrick Moyer
Cecilia Knutson
Kirby Akin

Points
110.800
102.500

88.700
27.300
16.900
11.000

8.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 3 & Under Girls Stick Barrels

Rider ID Rider
81 Emily Britten
235 Sophie Folsom
237 Sage Waugh
242 Ridley Cathey
107 Merrick Moyer
299 Cecilia Knutson

262

Kirby Akin

Points
113.200
103.400

78.500
44.800
16.900
8.000
1.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 4-5 Boys Barrels
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Rider ID

230

90
226
253
236
106
119
292
271
172

Rider
Hazen Lamb

Q Harper
Zane Wash
Cutter Bruce
Rowdy Waugh
Mattox Moyer
Hollis Albracht
Stanford Corse
Bowie Eakin
Rowdy Waugh

Points
145.600
137.900
125.200

95.100
63.800
31.900
17.000
10.300

7.600

0.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 4-5 Boys Goat Undecorating
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Rider ID Rider Points

90 Q Harper 175.800
226 Zane Wash 175.800
230 Hazen Lamb 135.600
236 Rowdy Waugh 132.900
253 Cutter Bruce 84.800
239 Cactus Manney 45.100
106 Mattox Moyer 22.900
281 Cale Conklin 22.700
119 Hollis Albracht 22.700
271 Bowie Eakin 12.900
292 Stanford Corse 11.900
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 4-5 Boys Poles
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Rider ID

230

90
226
253
119
106
292
271
239

Rider Points

Hazen Lamb 128.500
Q Harper 124.000
Zane Wash 96.700
Cutter Bruce 83.800
Hollis Albracht 17.400
Mattox Moyer 15.800
Stanford Corse 12.300
Bowie Eakin 6.500

Cactus Manney 6.500
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 4-5 Girls Barrels

g
(=)
(]

O 00 NOO UL WN -

Ll i e
A W N R O

Rider ID

60
7
133
223
111
157
256
44
15
52
41
112
241
249

Rider

Harlee Gomez
Konnar McClendon
Hayley Sims
Brylee Madill
Madilyn Benson
Abby McCreary
Dally Hall
Presley Davis
Jaycee Sewell
Colee Cox
Chaynee Slavin
Merrick Moyer
Bentley Cathey
Mia Hughes

Points

278.700
252.300
173.600
108.900
100.000
84.200
57.200
55.200
46.800
36.200
28.700
25.600
14.400
1.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 4-5 Girls Goat Undecorating
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Rider ID

Rider

Points

7 Konnar McClendon 236.800
60 Harlee Gomez 212.200
223 Brylee Madill 172.300
133 Hayley Sims 147.100
157 Abby McCreary 91.300
256 Dally Hall 62.400
15 Jaycee Sewell 60.300
44 Presley Davis 55.000
41 Chaynee Slavin 40.000
52 Colee Cox 39.000
241 Bentley Cathey 35.600
112 Merrick Moyer 27.200
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 4-5 Girls Poles
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Rider ID

7
60
133
223
157
44
256
241
52
112
41
249

Rider Points

Konnar McClendon 185.000
Harlee Gomez 161.300
Hayley Sims 130.300
Brylee Madill 101.500
Abby McCreary 94.100
Presley Davis 77.700
Dally Hall 58.700
Bentley Cathey 38.600
Colee Cox 35.600
Merrick Moyer 18.000
Chaynee Slavin 11.900

Mia Hughes 0.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 4-5 Mutton Busting
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Rider ID
167
230
236
226

90
239
259
281
274
119
240
244

Rider
Archer Schroeder
Hazen Lamb
Rowdy Waugh
Zane Wash

Q Harper

Cactus Manney
Case Friese

Cale Conklin

Cale Conklin
Hollis Albracht
Tackett Manney
Case Friese

Points

164.400
153.100
150.800
108.800
108.100
68.000
63.300
43.700
17.100
14.600
13.500
0.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 6-8 Boys Barrels
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Rider ID

232

63
197

92
101

82
156
224
118
282

Rider Points

Luke Spielman 193.000
Cason Christian 168.400
Gavin Wash 164.500
Dace Morris 146.700
Tryce Johnson 133.100
Thatcher Baumann 127.900
Brody McCreary 73.700
Ty Clawson 44.050
Hance Albracht 11.000
Carson Conklin 3.800
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 6-8 Boys Breakaway
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Rider ID
92
63
136
197
220
182

82
139
101
118
156
302

Rider
Dace Morris

Cason Christian
Sam Johnson

Gavin Wash
Carson Elliott
Brayden Henry
Thatcher Baumann
Cooper McCleskey
Tryce Johnson
Hance Albracht
Brody McCreary
Rye Reynolds

Points

143.600
86.700
70.400
69.700
66.600
55.100
51.500
38.800
27.400
20.700
9.000
2.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 6-8 Boys Calf Riding
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Rider ID
149
136

63
101
224
220

82
110

68
197
273
276
300
156
282

Rider Points

Caison Burrus 216.600
Sam Johnson 157.600
Cason Christian 156.050
Tryce Johnson 110.850
Ty Clawson 109.650
Carson Elliott 73.500
Thatcher Baumann 70.900
Colton Benson 38.600
Jet Erickson 24.000
Gavin Wash 18.500
Carson Conklin 7.500
Christopher Wright 3.000
Connar Meacham 2.000
Brody McCreary 2.000
Carson Conklin 2.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 6-8 Boys Goat Tying
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Rider ID
101
136
197

92

63
220
182
232
156

82
224
302
118
282

Rider Points

Tryce Johnson 289.300
Sam Johnson 197.100
Gavin Wash 178.400
Dace Morris 161.300
Cason Christian 160.500
Carson Elliott 125.700
Brayden Henry 108.800
Luke Spielman 95.600
Brody McCreary 74.500
Thatcher Baumann 74.400
Ty Clawson 56.900
Rye Reynolds 16.300
Hance Albracht 12.400
Carson Conklin 4.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 6-8 Boys Poles
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Rider ID
63
92
232
197

82
101
156
182
224
118

Rider Points

Cason Christian 197.650
Dace Morris 184.700
Luke Spielman 178.500
Gavin Wash 161.800
Thatcher Baumann 142.550
Tryce Johnson 100.300
Brody McCreary 49.800
Brayden Henry 39.600
Ty Clawson 37.200
Hance Albracht 11.800
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 6-8 Girls Barrels
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Rider ID
59
228
132
17
51
75
38
162
222
137
252
40
66
280
135
43
296
210
257
130

Rider
Hadlee Gomez
Sealey Bottom
Grace Sims

Tierra McCorkell
Lucy Richards
Katie Harter
Tayln Wright
Madyson Mathes
Brooke Madill
Helen Poer
Reese Foreman
Camree Slavin
Kali Brewer
Emilee Charlesworth
Tori Huddleston
Hartley Jo Davis
Taylor Ford
Lauren Akin
Jayda Jameson
Payten Glass

Points
360.000
273.000
245.400
196.200
180.900
154.500

85.900
60.000
56.400
53.400
45.900
38.500
35.400
17.600
16.000
12.000

9.000

8.500

1.000

0.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 6-8 Girls Breakaway

Rider ID
51
17

280
75
40

Rider
Lucy Richards

Tierra McCorkell
Emilee Charlesworth
Katie Harter
Camree Slavin

Points
41.000
26.800
20.400
12.000

2.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 6-8 Girls Goat Tying
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Rider ID
59
17
51

228
38
75

132

252

137

222

280
40
43

Rider Points

Hadlee Gomez 313.200
Tierra McCorkell 237.300
Lucy Richards 218.400
Sealey Bottom 165.200
Tayln Wright 117.800
Katie Harter 116.100
Grace Sims 106.500
Reese Foreman 47.700
Helen Poer 47.600
Brooke Madill 42.800
Emilee Charlesworth 24.000
Camree Slavin 17.400

Hartley Jo Davis 12.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 6-8 Girls Poles
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Rider ID
228
59
132
51
17
38
75
252
137
222
162
40
66
296
280
43
257
210
130

Rider
Sealey Bottom
Hadlee Gomez
Grace Sims

Lucy Richards

Tierra McCorkell
Tayln Wright

Katie Harter

Reese Foreman
Helen Poer

Brooke Madill
Madyson Mathes
Camree Slavin

Kali Brewer

Taylor Ford

Emilee Charlesworth
Hartley Jo Davis
Jayda Jameson
Lauren Akin

Payten Glass

Points
260.600
201.700
193.400
179.600
161.400
150.200
111.700
103.200

74.700
54.200
48.200
45.000
34.200
27.500
22.400
20.000
13.000

1.000

0.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 9-11 Boys Breakaway
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Rider ID
30
88
54
80

6
265
116
254

46
117
76
77
285

Rider Points

Stran Morris 173.100
Trevor Hale 159.900
Kreese Milligan 152.200
Slade Baumann 123.900
Kyler McClendon 108.200
Tyler Shettel 53.800
Hadley Albracht 24.100
Cooper Foreman 22.300
Gage Bicknell 20.400
Harris Albracht 20.200
Jordan Lovins 14.100
Nicholas Lovins 7.500

Riley Elliott 2.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 9-11 Boys Calf Touch

g
(=)
(]

O OO UL B WN -

Rider ID Rider

88 Trevor Hale

54 Kreese Milligan

30 Stran Morris

80 Slade Baumann

6 Kyler McClendon

265 Tyler Shettel

76 Jordan Lovins

77 Nicholas Lovins
117 Harris Albracht

116 Hadley Albracht

Points
168.200
143.100
118.500

92.300
77.500
60.500
25.000
13.200

2.000

2.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 9-11 Boys Double Mugging
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Rider ID Rider Points

88 Trevor Hale 167.000
54 Kreese Milligan 141.100
30 Stran Morris 107.800

6 Kyler McClendon 79.500

80 Slade Baumann 65.800
265 Tyler Shettel 29.600
76 Jordan Lovins 19.600
116 Hadley Albracht 2.000
117 Harris Albracht 2.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 9-11 Boys Goat Tying
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Rider ID
88
54

6
80
30

254
46
76
117
285
116
77

Rider
Trevor Hale
Kreese Milligan
Kyler McClendon
Slade Baumann
Stran Morris
Cooper Foreman
Gage Bicknell
Jordan Lovins
Harris Albracht
Riley Elliott
Hadley Albracht
Nicholas Lovins

Points

195.000
181.500
163.800
138.000
135.000
76.600
49.500
29.600
19.000
13.000
10.000
7.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 9-11 Boys Steer Riding

Points

Rider ID Rider
108 Dalton Benson 27.400
291 Austin Pritchett 8.000
0.000

254 Cooper Foreman
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 9-11 Girls Barrels
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Rider ID

227

50
196

89
109
169

74
129

39
161
141
279
219
283
261
297
272
258

Rider
Sydney Bottom
Madalyn Richards
Sage Wash

Laney Harper

Jade Benson
Ryanne Ehlers
Karlie Harter
Bailey Glass

Taylor May

Emiley Mathes
Mallie Williams
Colee Charlesworth
Kaycee Clawson
Hallie Conklin
Makalie Garcia
Brooke Henry
Hallie Conklin
Sierra Jameson

Points
307.500
230.400
212.350
211.350
143.500
134.300
122.400

93.600
66.000
39.200
38.600
31.900
11.800
4.000
3.000
2.000
1.000
0.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 9-11 Girls Breakaway
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Rider ID
50
64

170
89
99

100

279

181
74

227

Rider Points

Madalyn Richards 155.100
Layton Butler 123.300
Calebi Cusher 104.900
Laney Harper 93.200
Rylee Johnson 66.000
Kenli Johnson 55.800
Colee Charlesworth 22.700
Shelby Henry 12.000
Karlie Harter 10.000

Sydney Bottom 2.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 9-11 Girls Goat Tying
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Rider ID

227

64

50
169

99
100
181

89

39
141

74
129
196
279
219
161
297
283
170

Rider Points

Sydney Bottom 365.700
Layton Butler 305.400
Madalyn Richards 280.400
Ryanne Ehlers 270.400
Rylee Johnson 203.700
Kenli Johnson 158.100
Shelby Henry 132.100
Laney Harper 74.400
Taylor May 59.500
Mallie Williams 55.500
Karlie Harter 35.200
Bailey Glass 24.200
Sage Wash 16.300
Colee Charlesworth 14.000
Kaycee Clawson 9.000
Emiley Mathes 4.200
Brooke Henry 2.000
Hallie Conklin 2.000

Calebi Cusher 1.000
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JRCA Point Tracker

YTD High Point By Event Report as of 07/27/13

YTD High Point Report for 9-11 Girls Poles
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Rider ID

50
129
227

74
169
196

89
279
219
297
161
283

39
272
258

Rider
Madalyn Richards
Bailey Glass
Sydney Bottom
Karlie Harter
Ryanne Ehlers
Sage Wash

Laney Harper
Colee Charlesworth
Kaycee Clawson
Brooke Henry
Emiley Mathes
Hallie Conklin
Taylor May

Hallie Conklin
Sierra Jameson

Points
210.300
203.400
177.300
154.100
143.700
141.400
119.500

39.400
22.400
17.400
13.000
7.500
7.500
1.000
0.000
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